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0,99 m²

5,41 m²

9,47 m²

10,37 m²

Entrée

Débarras

Salon - Cuisine

Dégagement

W.C.

Sdb.
Chambre

Chambre

Nantes Métropole Habitat
Office Public de l'Habitat de la Métropole Nantaise

26 Place Rosa Parks
BP 83618

44036 Nantes Cedex 1
Tél : 02-40-67-07-07
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